®®
GENERAL INFORMATION
SLITTING SYSTEM
Standard types, Narrow cut types
and other types
for top and bottom knife shaft
Pneu. top knife holder types
CRUSH CUT SYSTEM

width	 9.0	 9.52	 10.0	 12.7	 15.0
thickness of knife		  5.20			   6.35
Order example:	� Q68 x 9.0
Q68-Crush cut holders are regularly equipped with ball bearing and bearing bolt.
Q68 standard accessories:	 (please order separately!)
• 1 crush cutter		  Type QN – 77 x 19 x 5.2  mm / 60° standard bevel,
		  Type QN – 77 x 19 x 6.35 mm / 60° standard bevel or
		  Type QN – 77 x 22 x 6.197 mm / 60° standard bevel
• 1 air hose		  (540 mm long, metal) with coupling
Mode of operation:		  max. permissible pressure: 6 bar
02
.1
9
Su
bj
ec
t
to
 m
od
if
ic
at
io
n
® W I L H E L M  B I L S T E I N   G M B H  &  C O .  K G
Kölner Str. 27-29	 phone +49(0) 22 06/60 06-0	 sales@bilstein.net
D-51491 Overath	 fax +49(0) 22 06/60 06-29/-49	 www.bilstein.eu
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
and service performance ®
3 - 3.2
CRUSH CUT SYSTEM
Spare parts
 for crush cut holder type Q68
Optional available with quick clamp system (toggle clamp)!
5
5.4
5.2
5.3
5.1
4
8.1
8.2
8.3 6
9
1

thickness
QP-77
Order example:
QN-77	� Type – outside-Ø x bore-Ø x thickness / bevel /
– material group
QN – 77 x 19 x 5.2 / 30° of HWS
QP-77	� Type – outside-Ø x bore-Ø x thickness / bevel /
cut / slot / depth / – material group
QP – 77 x 19 x 6.35 / 30°/ 2 / 2 / 2.5 of HWS
Standard bevel:		  30°/ 60°
Standard material group:	 HWS
Standard hardness:		  61-63HRc
Dimensions for perforation upon request
for holder width	 9.0	 9.52	 10.0	 12.7	 15.0
thickness		  5.20			   6.35
02
.1
9
Su
bj
ec
t
to
 m
od
if
ic
at
io
n
® W I L H E L M  B I L S T E I N   G M B H  &  C O .  K G
Kölner Str. 27-29	 phone +49(0) 22 06/60 06-0	 sales@bilstein.net
D-51491 Overath	 fax +49(0) 22 06/60 06-29/-49	 www.bilstein.eu
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
and service performance ®
3 - 6.1
CRUSH CUT SYSTEM
Force diagram for crush cutters
 type Q68 and QHA in relation to stroke and pressure